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系统工程 

一、A 类 

序号 刊物全称 出版社 网址 

1 Operations Research 

Institute for Operations 

Research and the 

Management Sciences   

https://pubsonline.informs.org/journal/opre 

2 Management Science 

Institute for Operations 

Research and the 

Management Sciences  

https://pubsonline.informs.org/journal/mnsc  

3 Transportation Research Part B PERGAMON-ELSEVIER   
https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/transportation-research-part-b-methodol

ogical 

4 IEEE Transactions on Biomedical Circuits and Systems IEEE https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/aboutJournal.jsp?punumber=4156126  

5 IEEE Transactions on Smart Grid IEEE https://www.ieee-pes.org/ieee-transactions-on-smart-grid  

6 Chaos AIP https://aip.scitation.org/journal/cha/  

7 IEEE Transactions on Circuits and Systems I IEEE http://ieee-cas.org/pubs/tcas1 

8 IEEE Transactions on Intelligent Transportation Systems IEEE https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/aboutJournal.jsp?punumber=6979  

9 IEEE Transactions on SMC: Systems IEEE http://www.ieeesmc.org/publications/transactions-on-smc-systems/ 

10 Applied Energy Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/applied-energy/  

11 Energy Conversion and Management Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/energy-conversion-and-management/  

12 IEEE Intelligent Transportation Systems Magazine IEEE https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/aboutJournal.jsp?punumber=5117645  

13 IEEE Systems Journal IEEE https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/aboutJournal.jsp?punumber=4267003  
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二、B 类 

序号 刊物全称 出版社 网址 

1 Transportation Research Part A PERGAMON-ELSEVIER   
https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/transportation-research-part-a-policy-an

d-practice 

2 IIE Transactions TAYLOR & FRANCIS   
https://www.tandfonline.com/action/journalInformation?show=aimsScope&jou

rnalCode=uiie20 

3 European Journal of Operational Research Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/european-journal-of-operational-research/ 

4 Decision Support Systems Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/decision-support-systems/ 

5 IEEE Transactions on Human-Machine Systems IEEE http://www.ieeesmc.org/publications/transactions-on-human-machine-systems  

6 Physical Review E AMER PHYSICAL SOC https://journals.aps.org/pre/ 

7 Transportation Research Part C Elsevier 
https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/transportation-research-part-c-emerging

-technologies 

8 Journal of Systems Science and Complexity Science Press  http://www.sysmath.com/jweb_xtkxyfzx/EN/volumn/home.shtml  

9 Computers & Operations Research PERGAMON-ELSEVIER  https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computers-and-operations-research/ 

10 Transactions on Circuits and Systems Part II IEEE http://ieee-cas.org/pubs/tcas2 

11 Physics Letters A Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/physics-letters-a/  

12 International Journal of Bifurcation and Chaos WORLD SCIENTIFIC https://www.worldscientific.com/worldscinet/ijbc 

13 IEEE Transactions on Engineering Management IEEE https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/RecentIssue.jsp?punumber=17  

14 Computers & Industrial Engineering PERGAMON-ELSEVIER https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computers-and-industrial-engineering/  

15 Applied Mathematics and Computation Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/applied-mathematics-and-computation/ 

16 控制与决策 东北大学 http://kzyjc.alljournals.cn/ch/index.aspx 

17 系统工程理论与实践 中国系统工程学会 http://www.sysengi.com/CN/volumn/current.shtml 
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